FAL

/medias/en'hp.ec.br.pr//medias/en!hp.pv/81.83.3.25ukfcUKFCGehauseeinheiten

Housing units UKFC207 (Series
UKFC)

four-bolt flanged housing units, round design, cast iron,
adapter sleeve, RSR seals

The datasheet is only an overview of dimensions and basic load ratings of the selected product. Please always observe all the
guidelines in these overview pages. Further information is given on many products under the menu item "Description". You can
also order comprehensive information via the Catalogue selection system
(https://www.schaeffler.de/content.schaeffler.de/en/news_media/index.jsp) or by telephone on +49 (91 32) 82 - 28 97.

A2
d3

max

N1

T1

19.09.2018 16:12

30
135
43

26

11
52

110
14
77,8

35,7
90

mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm Tolerance: h8

1,78 kg Mass

FC207 Designation, housing

UK207 Designation, radial insert ball bearing

1



FAL

19.09.2018 16:12 2



