

/medias/en!hp.ec.br.pr//medias/en!hp.pv/81.83.3.25ukfcUKFCGehäuseeinheiten

Housing units UKFC207 (Series UKFC)

four-bolt flanged housing units, round design, cast iron, adapter sleeve, RSR seals

The datasheet is only an overview of dimensions and basic load ratings of the selected product. Please always observe all the guidelines in these overview pages. Further information is given on many products under the menu item "Description". You can also order comprehensive information via the Catalogue selection system (https://www.schaeffler.de/content.schaeffler.de/en/news_media/index.jsp) or by telephone on +49 (91 32) 82 - 28 97.

d	30 mm
H	135 mm
B ₁	43 mm
A	26 mm
A ₁	9 mm
A ₂	11 mm
d ₃	52 mm
max	
J	110 mm
N	14 mm
N ₁	77,8 mm
T ₁	8 mm
U	35,7 mm
Z	90 mm Tolerance: h8
m	1,78 kg Mass
	FC207 Designation, housing
	UK207 Designation, radial insert ball bearing

